

\210

C.A.No. 3533 OF 2003

ITEM No.6

Court No. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.3533/2003

NACHHATTAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for grant of Mesne Profit )

Date : 22/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Devender Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Baid, Adv.  
Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Gaur, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Both the parties would file affidavit setting out relevant facts enabling formation of opinion on the quantum of Mesne profits within six weeks.

Ritu Chawla

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master