

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.7 in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3533 OF 2003

NACHHATTAR SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANAN SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for substitution to bring on record the Lrs. of  
deceased R.No.3)

(with office report)

Date: 04/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No. 7 is allowed and the legal  
representatives of deceased respondent No.3 are  
permitted to be brought on record.

The amended cause title be filed within two  
weeks.

(Rajni Mukhi)  
P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master