

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3533 OF 2003

NACHHATTAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANAN SINGH(DEAD) THROUGH LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 26/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Parinar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. G. Bhagat, Adv.

Ms. Nilha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for hearing after two weeks.

[Nidhi Ahuja]  
Court Master

[Phoolan Wati Arora]  
Assistant Registrar